Name of work Estimated E.M.D. Application Period of 
Cost in in Rs. fee for tender completion 

Rs. document 

Construction of damaged 190303.00 2400.00 Nil 10 Days 
boundary wall at CMPDI, RI-6 (Including 
Colony Camp, Singrauli GST) 

1. Earnest Money Rs.2400.00 (Rupees two thousand four hundred only) as Earnest Money 
is to be deposited in the form of Ale Payee Bank Demand Draft of any scheduled Bank in 
favour of "CMPDILtd. Rl-6,Singrauli". The EMO of all unsuccessful bidders will be 
refunded as promptly as possible after finalization of the tender.